

TAX INVOICE

Vishvaraj Environment Private Limited PCMC-EPC PLOT NO.50 411044 Pune PAN NO :- AADCV0032H GST NO :- 27AADCV0032H1ZO	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td>INVOICE NO</td> <td>5105600303</td> </tr> <tr> <td>DATED</td> <td>02/11/2022</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SUPPLIER REF NO</td> <td>1000000610/CPTEC</td> </tr> <tr> <td>DATED</td> <td>02/11/2022</td> </tr> <tr> <td>PO NUMBER</td> <td>1000000610</td> </tr> </table>	INVOICE NO	5105600303	DATED	02/11/2022	SUPPLIER REF NO	1000000610/CPTEC	DATED	02/11/2022	PO NUMBER	1000000610
INVOICE NO	5105600303										
DATED	02/11/2022										
SUPPLIER REF NO	1000000610/CPTEC										
DATED	02/11/2022										
PO NUMBER	1000000610										

CONSIGNEE CP Technology Shanakar Nagar Road 411018 Nagpur Maharashtra PAN NO :- CGPPD8893H GST NO :-	Material rejected poor quality delivered
--	--

SR NO	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	HSN CODE	GST %	QTY	UOM	RATE	VALUE
1	BLOWER_HSTB_4000NMH_0.7Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD	9954	96.00	4.000	NOS	200.00	800.00
2	mech 2	9954	25.50	3.000	KG	170.00	510.00
3	BLOWER_HSTB_5000NMH_0.56Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD	9954	50.40	3.000	NOS	140.00	420.00
4	BLOWER_HSTB_8100NMH_0.56Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD	9954	28.80	2.000	NOS	80.00	160.00
5	mech 2	9954	18.00	4.000	KG	90.00	360.00
6	mech 2	9954	22.00	4.000	KG	110.00	440.00
7	1.5_SQMM_X_2_CORE_COPPER_FLEXIBLE_CABLE		84.00	5.000	M	140.00	700.00
8	3C X 2.5 SQMM ARMORED COPPER CABLE	9954	84.00	3.000	KG	100.00	300.00
9	3C X 2.5 SQMM ARMORED COPPER CABLE	9954	27.50	5.000	KG	110.00	550.00
10	Steel_Stirrups_6mm	9954	72.00	6.000	KG	100.00	600.00
11	3C X 2.5 SQMM ARMORED COPPER CABLE	9954	20.00	2.000	KG	200.00	400.00
12	3C X 2.5 SQMM ARMORED COPPER CABLE	9954	28.80	3.000	KG	80.00	240.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR RUPEES EIGHTY PAISE ONLY AUTHORIZATION BY :	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td>MATERIAL VALUE</td> <td>6500.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>OTHER CHARGES</td> <td>0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>TRANSPORTATION</td> <td>0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SGST</td> <td>327.40</td> </tr> <tr> <td>CGST</td> <td>327.40</td> </tr> <tr> <td>IGST</td> <td>0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>GRAND TOTAL</td> <td>7154.80</td> </tr> </table>	MATERIAL VALUE	6500.00	OTHER CHARGES	0.00	TRANSPORTATION	0.00	SGST	327.40	CGST	327.40	IGST	0.00	GRAND TOTAL	7154.80
MATERIAL VALUE	6500.00														
OTHER CHARGES	0.00														
TRANSPORTATION	0.00														
SGST	327.40														
CGST	327.40														
IGST	0.00														
GRAND TOTAL	7154.80														

TAX INVOICE

Vishvaraj Environment Private Limited PCMC-EPC PLOT NO.50 411044 Pune PAN NO :- AADCV0032H GST NO :- 27AADCV0032H1ZO	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 30%;">INVOICE NO</td> <td>5105600303</td> </tr> <tr> <td>DATED</td> <td>02/11/2022</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SUPPLIER REF NO</td> <td>1000000610/CPTEC</td> </tr> <tr> <td>DATED</td> <td>02/11/2022</td> </tr> <tr> <td>PO NUMBER</td> <td>1000000610</td> </tr> </table>	INVOICE NO	5105600303	DATED	02/11/2022	SUPPLIER REF NO	1000000610/CPTEC	DATED	02/11/2022	PO NUMBER	1000000610
INVOICE NO	5105600303										
DATED	02/11/2022										
SUPPLIER REF NO	1000000610/CPTEC										
DATED	02/11/2022										
PO NUMBER	1000000610										

CONSIGNEE CP Technology Shanakar Nagar Road 411018 Nagpur Maharashtra PAN NO :- CGPPD8893H GST NO :-	Material rejected poor quality delivered
--	--

SR NO	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	HSN CODE	GST %	QTY	UOM	RATE	VALUE
13	GI_EARTHING_WIRE_IN_KGS	9954	64.80	4.000	KG	90.00	360.00
14	GI_SHEET_-_3.5_X_1.2_MTR_THICK_0.5_MM	9954	33.00	6.000	KG	110.00	660.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR RUPEES EIGHTY PAISE ONLY AUTHORIZATION BY :	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 70%;">MATERIAL VALUE</td> <td>6500.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>OTHER CHARGES</td> <td>0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>TRANSPORTATION</td> <td>0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>SGST</td> <td>327.40</td> </tr> <tr> <td>CGST</td> <td>327.40</td> </tr> <tr> <td>IGST</td> <td>0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>GRAND TOTAL</td> <td>7154.80</td> </tr> </table>	MATERIAL VALUE	6500.00	OTHER CHARGES	0.00	TRANSPORTATION	0.00	SGST	327.40	CGST	327.40	IGST	0.00	GRAND TOTAL	7154.80
MATERIAL VALUE	6500.00														
OTHER CHARGES	0.00														
TRANSPORTATION	0.00														
SGST	327.40														
CGST	327.40														
IGST	0.00														
GRAND TOTAL	7154.80														